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PCN Number
Product Family
Series

Reason for Change

Change Type Description

Reason for Short Notice

Assessment of Change

Internal Molex Qualification Date

Sample-Availability-Date
(Changed Part)

Planned Implementation Date

Method of Identifying Change

Before Change

500921 Date Issued | June 29, 2016

Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.

Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.

Supplier Change

This letter is to inform you that Molex is adding a new supplier or
the supplier is making a change affecting the part(s) identified in
this notice. There will be no negative impact to product
performance as a result of this change.

Force Majeure

No change to parts/components FFF

July 11, 2016

July 11, 2016

July 30, 2016

No special marking on the product or packaging

After Change
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You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:500921" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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Molex Part # Molex Part Description
834219036 9 POS CMD TO 9 PIN DSUB 18 INCH CBL ASY
834219037 9 POS CMD TO 9 PIN DSUB 36 INCH CBLASY
834219038 9 POS CMD TO 9 PIN DSUB 72 INCH CBLASY
834219039 9 POS CMD TO 9 SKT D SUB 18 INCH CBL ASY
834219041 9 POS CMD TO 9 SKT DSUB 72 INCH CBLASY
834249062 25 POS CMD TO 25 PIN DSUB 72 INCH CBLASY
834249063 25 POS CMD TO 25 SKT DSUB 18 INCH CBLASY
834249067 25 POS CMD TO 25 PIN DSUB 2500MM CBLASY

Product Fa Series

Industrial N
Industrial N
Industrial N
Industrial N
Industrial N
Industrial N
Industrial N
Industrial N

83421
83421
83421
83421
83421
83424
83424
83424













